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> Blue Faery: The Adrienne Wilson Liver Cancer
Association: www.bluefaery.org/clinical-trials

> Cancer Support Community :
www.cancersupportcommunity.org/find-clinical-
trial, 888-793-9355

»> Center for Information & Study on Clinical
Research Participation:
www.searchclinicaltrials.org

> ClinicalTrials.gov: www.clinicaltrials.gov

> Lazarex Cancer Foundation: www.lazarex.org,
877-866-9523

> National Cancer Institute :
www.cancer.gov/clinicaltrials

> NCI Cancer Information Service : 800-422-6237

» WCG CenterWatch: www.centerwatch.com,
888-838-5578
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» regorafenib (Stivarga)

» sorafenib (Nexavar)
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> American Cancer Society:

www.cancer.org, 800-227-2345
> CancerCare: www.cancercare.org, 800-813-4673

> PearlPoint Nutrition Services:
www.pearlpoint.org, 877-467-1936
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American Cancer Society
American Society of Clinical Oncology...
CANCER101...............

.www.cancer.org, 800-227-2345
.www.cancer.net, 888-651-3038
www.cancer101.org, 646-638-2202

CancerCare e www.cancercare.org, 800-813-4673
Cancer Support ComMUNItY ......c.cevvverrrreranreen. Www.cancersupportcommunity.org, 888-793-9355
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC).........cocoovvvveveenenn. www.cdc.gov, 800-232-4636

Get Palliative Care ......
National Cancer Institute
National Comprehensive Cancer Network (NCCN)
Patient Resource..........

.www.getpalliativecare.org
.www.cancer.gov, 800-422-6237
... www.ncen.org, 212-690-0300
www.patientresource.com, 800-497-7530

WPE 5 Sk

BeholdBeGold............ s www.beholdbegold.org
Cactus Cancer Society e www.cactuscancer.org
CanCare.. s www.cancare.org, 713-461-0028
CANCER101 s www.cancer101.org, 646-638-2202
Cancer and Careers...........ooc.oorveereeeoreecnseeseeneees www.cancerandcareers.org, 646-929-8032
CancerCare e www.cancercare.org, 800-813-4673
Cancer CoNNECTION ... www.cancer-connection.org, 413-586-1642
Cancer Hope Network...........cccocoovvevveiierceee, www.cancerhopenetwork.org, 877-467-3638

Cancer Really Sucks! ..
Cancer Support Community ....
Cancer Support Services
Cancer Survivors Network

www.cancerreallysucks.org
. WWW. cancersupponcommumty org, 888-793-9355
www.cancersupportservices.org, 877-593-4212
csn.cancer.org, 800-227-2345
Caregiver Action Network. www.caregiveraction.org, 855-227-3640
CaringBridge............... . .. www.caringbridge.org, 651-789-2300
Center to Advance Palliative Care ...................................................... www.capc.org, 347-835-0658
Chemo Angels.............. ...www.chemoangels.com
Cleaning for a Reason... .www.cleaningforareason.org
Connect Thru Cancer... ..www.connectthrucancer.org, 610-436-5555
Cooking with Cancer-.. www.cookingwithcancer.org, 205-978-3570
Family Caregiver Alliance ... www.caregiver.org, 800-445-8106
Friend for Life Cancer Support Network www.friend4life.org, 866-374-3634
The Gathering Place www.touchedbycancer.org, 216-595-9546

Guide Posts of Strength, INC. ... www.cancergps.org, 336-883-4483
Imerman Angels............ www.imermanangels.org, 866-463-7626
Living Hope Cancer Foundation....... e www.getupandlive.org
Lotsa Helping Hands...... SO www.lotsahelpinghands.com
MyLifeLine . s www.mylifeline.org, 888-793-9355
National LGBT Cancer Prorem .................................................... www.Igbtcancer.org, 917-301-1913
Patient Empowerment Network...............ccoocoorvoriinniinnes www.powerfulpatients.org, 833-213-6657
SHARE Caregiver Circle .............. www.sharecancersupport.org/caregivers-support, 844-275-7427

Stronghold Ministry ...... www.mystronghold.org, 877-230-7674
Triage Cancer .www.triagecancer.org, 424-258-4628
Well Spouse Association .. www.wellspouse.org, 732-577-8899

WeSPARK Cancer Support CENtEr ..o www.wespark.org, 818-906-3022

Wigs & WISNES ... www.wigsandwishes.org, 856-582-6600
TR S
CancerCare Co-Payment Assistance Foundation............. www.cancercarecopay.org, 866-552-6729

HealthWell Foundation (diagnosis-specific)...
Patient Advocate Foundation Co-Pay Relief ...

JHE

American Liver Foundation ............
Blue Faery: The Adrienne Wilson Liver Cancer Assocratron www.bluefaery.org
Global Liver Institute. OO OTOTRROPOTOROPOON www.globalliver.org
Say YES to Hope ... WWW. beathvertumors org, Survivor Hotline 877-937-7478

A58

America's Pharmacy....
CancerCare Co-Payment Assistance Foundation
Cancer Financial Assistance Coalition....
Good Days
HealthWell Foundation
Medicine Assistance Tool...

.www.healthwellfoundation.org, 800-675-8416
www.copays.org, 866-512-3861

www.liverfoundation.org

...www.americaspharmacy.com, 888-495-3181
.www.cancercarecopay.org, 866-552-6729
... www.cancerfac.org
... www.mygooddays.org, 972-608-7141
www.healthwellfoundation.org, 800-675-8416
. www.medicineassistancetool.org, 571-350-8643

NeedyMeds......
Patient Access Network Foundanon
Patient Advocate Foundation Co-Pay Relief
RxAssist

............... www.needymeds.org, 800-503-6897
..www.panfoundation.org, 866-316-7263
www.copays.org, 866-512-3861
...... WWW.rxassist.org
e www.rxhope.org
............... WWW. smg\ecare com, 844-234-3057

SingleCare.........

Together RX ACCESS ......vecuveereerereeeeieeeeeeereeeneees www.togetherrxaccess.com, 800-444-4106
TR B BRI

AstraZeneca AcCess 360............ooovorrreriireeereees myaccess360.com/patient, 844-275-2360

AstraZeneca Patient Savings Programs for Specialty Products....
astrazenecaspemaItysavmgs com, 844 275 2360

AstraZeneca Prescription Savings Program (AZ&ME)................... azandmeapp.com, 800-292-6363
Avastin Access Solutions........ www.avastin.com/patient/financial-resources.html, 877-436-3683

Bristol-Myers Squibb Access Support.....
bmsaccesssupport. bmscustomerconnect com/panent 800-861-0048

Bristol-Myers Squibb Patient Assistance Foundation...............cc..ccco....... bmspaf.org, 800-736-0003
Cabometyx EASE........ccooovoiiiiii www.cabometyx.com/cost-financial-support, 844-901-3273
Cyramza Financial Support...... lillyoncologysupport.com/cyramza-financial-support, 866-472-8663
Eisai Patient Support .......... JESSTR www.eisaireimbursement.com
Exelixis Patient Access ...... SOOI www.exelixis.com/access
Genentech Access SolUtioNS ............ccc.covvververernn. genentech access.com/patient, 877-436-3683
Genentech Oncology Co-pay Assistance...............ccoow...... copayassistancenow.com, 855-692-6729
Genentech Patient Foundation.................... gene.com/patients/patient-foundation, 888-941-3331

Imfinzi Access 360 ....
Imjudo Access 360 ...

...myaccess360.com/patient/imfinzi-durvalumab, 844-275-2360
...myaccess360.com/patient/imfinzi-durvalumab, 844-275-2360
Keytruda KEY+YOU www.keyplusyou.com, 855-398-7832, press 2
Keytruda Merck Access Program ....merckaccessprogram-keytruda.com/hcc/, 855-257-3932

Lenvima Eisai Reimbursement Resources................
ersarrermbursement com/patrent/lenvrma 866 613-4724

Lilly Cares Foundation Patient Assistance Program................... www.lillycares.com, 800-545-6962
Lilly Oncology Support Center..........cco.ccovvoevvervenne. www.lillyoncologysupport.com, 866-472-8663
Merck Access Program....... www.merckaccessprogram.com/hcc/
Merck Patient Assistance Program..............ccocoocvniiniinecnicnncenn. merckhelps.com, 800-727-5400

Opdivo BMS Access Support
bmsaccesssupport. bmscustomerconnect com/panem/fmanmal support BUU 861 -0048

Rozlytrek Access Solutions........... genentech-access.com/patient/brands/rozlytrek, 877-436-3683
Stivarga $0 Co-Pay Program ............cccocecvvveee. Www.zerocopaysupport.com/stivarga, 866-581-4992
Stivarga Access Services by Bayer... www.stivarga-us.com/access-services-by-bayer, 800-288-8374
Tecentrig Access Solutions.......... genentech-access.com/patient/brands/tecentriq, 877-436-3683

Vitrakvi Access Services by Baver.........
www.vitrakvi-us. com/patrent asslstance program 8[][] 288 8374

Yervoy BMS Access Support.....bmsaccesssupport.obmscustomerconnect.com/patient, 800-861-0048

The Air Care Alliance....
Air Charity Network

www.aircarealliance.org, 215-395-1645
www.aircharitynetwork.org, 877-621-7177
Allyson Whitney Foundation www.allysonwhitney.org, 845-707-4681
American Cancer Society (Hope Lodge).... www.cancer.org/hopelodge, 800-227-2345
American Cancer Society (Road to Recovery)......... www.cancer.org/roadtorecovery, 800-227-2345

American Childhood Cancer Organization...............cccoooooviorirerincen. www.acco.org, 855-858-2226
Angel Flight Central .........ccoccooooormvorvoeeieececeeeen www.angelflightcentral.org, 866-569-9464
CANCEICAIE. ... www.cancercare.org, 800-813-4673

Chai Lifeline ....... s www.chailifeline.org, 877-242-4543
Compass to Care s www.compasstocare.org, 773-657-3269
Corporate Angel Network ... www.corpangelnetwork.org, 914-328-1313
Family Reach Foundation www.familyreach.org, 973-394-1411
Fisher House Foundation ...www.fisherhouse.org, 888-294-8560
Healthcare Hospitality Network, Inc ... www.hhnetwork.org, 800-542-9730
Hospitality Homes s www.hosp.org, 888-595-4678
Joe's House....... .. Www.joeshouse.org
Lifeling PHOLS. ... WWW. Ilfellneprlots org, 800-822-7972
Mercy Medical Angels ...www.mercymedical.org, 757-318-9174
National Cancer Assistance Foundation... www.natcaf.org, 866-413-5789
Operation Liftoff. [SOSTOUON www.operationliftoff.com
Patient Access Network Foundation..............ccccccooovvvvnnne. www.panfoundation.org, 800-394-0161
Patient AirLift Services www.palservices.org, 888-818-1231
Stupid Cancer-.... www.stupidcancer.org, 212-619-1040
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